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Status

Type
Wattage
Finish

Beam Angle
CCT (Kelvin)
Temperature
Base

ANSI| Base

Indoor or Outdoor Fixture

Specifications

CRI

Lumen Output
Rated Hours
Voltage
Dimmable
Dimming Note
Weight (Ib.)

Height (in.)
Width (in.)
Length (in.)

Extension (in.)

Compliance

Safety Listing

Location Rating

UL Application

DLC Approved

California Status

Title 20 / 24 Status
California Prop 65

Canadian Standard ICES-005
SDS Sheet

Additional Information

Warranty

For More Information Visit:
https://www.satco.com/

Active

Track Head

12w

Matte Black / Brushed Brass
36

3000K

Warm White

Integrated

Integrated

Indoor

90+

1020L

30000

120V
Yes-Dimmable
120V Only
0.44

2.25
2.25
3.375
5.38

cETLus - Listed

Dry

Track

No

Lawful for sale in California
California T24 Listed

Lead

Class B

LED_Fixture

3-Years


https://www.satco.com/
http://www.facebook.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
http://www.linkedin.com/company-beta/1813445/

