SATCO NUVO

Project Name

Prepared By



Notes

Status	Active
Туре	Track Head
Wattage	12W
Finish	Matte Black / Brushed Brass
Beam Angle	36
CCT (Kelvin)	3000K
Temperature	Warm White
Base	Integrated
ANSI Base	Integrated
Indoor or Outdoor Fixture	Indoor

CRI	90+	
Lumen Output	1020L	
Rated Hours	30000	
Voltage	120V	
Dimmable	Yes-Dimmable	
Dimming Note	120V Only	
Weight (lb.)	0.44	

Dimensions	
Height (in.)	2.25
Width (in.)	2.25
Length (in.)	3.375
Extension (in.)	5.38

Compliance	
Safety Listing	cETLus - Listed
Location Rating	Dry
UL Application	Track
DLC Approved	No
California Status	Lawful for sale in California
Title 20 / 24 Status	California T24 Listed
California Prop 65	Lead
Canadian Standard ICES-005	Class B
SDS Sheet	LED_Fixture

Additional Informa	tior

Warranty 3-Years

